
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. No. No. No. 

B63 

C21 

A21 

B89 

C46 

B48 

C59 

A27 

C39 

Name Name Name Name 

Thitipong Archinphattra 

Kantamest Jirachokchaiwong 

Peeraphong Eamlumnow 

Sitarvee Limnantharak 

Nat Imjitpanya 

Purimas Thinchan 

Vittayasit Prompuak 

Attapon Kaeoarsa 

Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun 

Team Team Team Team 

PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand 

AAS Motorsport Pakelo Racing Team 

Nexzter rest Club Singha Sittipol 

The Drive 

Mugen Thailand Singha RPM 

B-Quik Racing Team 

PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand 

Class Class Class Class 

B 

C 

A 

B 

C 

B 

C 

A 

C 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

2:09.210 

2:09.524 

2:10.896 

2:11.267 

2:12.270 

2:12.364 

2:13.828 

In In In In 

7 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

0.314 

1.686 

2.057 

3.060 

3.154 

4.618 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap timeSorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/30/2024 1:01:38 PM 

              JUTI R.                              THEERA C. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 

HONDA ONE MAKE RACE 

OFFICIAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2024 10:40 


