







Sorted on best lap time

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5

HONDA ONE MAKE RACE Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 8/30/2024 10:40 OFFICIAL QUALIFY Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Best Tm	ln	Diff	Tires
1	B63	Thitipong Archinphattra	PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand	В	2:09.210	7		
2	C21	Kantamest Jirachokchaiwong	AAS Motorsport Pakelo Racing Team	С	2:09.524	3	0.314	
3	A21	Peeraphong Eamlumnow		А	2:10.896	3	1.686	
4	B89	Sitarvee Limnantharak	Nexzter rest Club Singha Sittipol	В	2:11.267	5	2.057	
5	C46	Nat Imjitpanya	The Drive	С	2:12.270	5	3.060	
6	B48	Purimas Thinchan		В	2:12.364	4	3.154	
7	C59	Vittayasit Prompuak	Mugen Thailand Singha RPM	С	2:13.828	3	4.618	
8	A27	Attapon Kaeoarsa	B-Quik Racing Team	А		0		
9	C39	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun	PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand	С		0		

JUTI R. Chief of Timing & Scoring THEERA C.





















Orbits